FBXLCUC11



Product Classification

OM4 LC/UPC to Unconnectorized, Fiber Pigtail, 0.9 mm SBJ

Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand Europe Latin America Middle East /Africa North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber pigtail, unjacketed
Product Brand	SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH® 360
Ordering Note	Minimum length may vary based on cable configuration

General Specifications

Color, boot A	Aqua
Color, connector A	Black
Interface, Connector A	LC/UPC
Jacket Color	Aqua
Total Fibers, quantity	1
Transmission Standards	TIA/EIA-568-C.3
Dimensions	
Cable Assembly Length Range (m)	1 – 61

Cable Assembly Length Range (m)	1 - 61
Cable Assembly Length Range (ft)	2 - 200

Ordering Tree

Page 1 of 3

©2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or [™] are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: July 11, 2022



FBXLCUC11

	BASE	CODE		- M	×		
	cket Color	Bro	akout Length /	Ontion		UOM	Length
Jao	cket Color	Die	anout Length /	option			0
Jao M	Aqua	X	No break	-	F	Feet	

Mechanical Specifications

Cable Retention Strength, maximum	2.00 lb @ 90 ° 5.00 lb @ 0 °
Optical Specifications	

Fiber Mode	Multimode
Fiber Type	OM4, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	-10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
Environmental Space	Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

2

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
9001:2015	

Included Products

760010603 N-001-RF-5K-F09AQ	-	LazrSPEED® 0.9 mm Low Smoke Zero Halogen Reinforced Buffered Fiber Cable
860657284	-	LC/UPC Connector, Multimode, Aqua

Page 2 of 3

©2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or [™] are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: July 11, 2022



Page 3 of 3

©2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: July 11, 2022

